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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

SUPER SENIOR
30 TREINO - SS

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:50:26

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
01/03/2024 14:35 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(1) SERGIO RAMOS
1 1:14.336 +5.083 15:04:05.861
2 1:57.262 +48.009 15:06:03.123
3 1:26.461 +17.208 15:07:29.584
4 1:00.514 +0.261 15:08:39.098
5 1:0.639 +0.386 15:09:48.737
[  1:09.253 | 15:10:57.990
(199) DIEGO VERA
1 1:16.989 +6.553 14:57:53.615
2 1:12.218 +1.782 14:59:05.833
3 1:11.978 +1.542 15:00:17.811
4 1:12.060 +1.624 15:01:29.871
5 1:11.565 +1.129 15:02:41.436
6 1:11.625 +1.189 15:03:53.061
7 1:10.627 +0.191 15:05:03.688
8 15:06:14.124
9 1:10.645 +0.209 15:07:24.769
10 1:10.656 +0.220 15:08:35.425
11 1:10.479 +0.043 15:09:45.904
12 1:10.710 +0.274 15:10:56.614
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